

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	24.09.2025		<p data-bbox="627 324 898 353">BA1 No. 1210 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="627 394 1098 432"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="627 481 1441 600">Mr. Mani Kumar proxy counsel for Mr. Saurabh Kumar Pandey, learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <ol data-bbox="627 618 1441 902" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="627 618 1441 696">2. Ms. Manisha Rana Singh, learned Deputy A.G. for the State.<li data-bbox="627 712 1441 790">3. Learned counsel for the parties seek adjournment.<li data-bbox="627 806 1166 844">4. Adjournment is granted.<li data-bbox="627 860 1251 898">5. List this case on 03.11.2025. <p data-bbox="1118 1008 1393 1072" style="text-align: right;">(Alok Mahra, J.) 24.09.2025</p> <p data-bbox="627 1077 679 1097">Mamta</p>